
Bachelor's Master's Doctoral Bachelor's Master's Doctoral

Agriculture and Natural Resources 563 37 19 549 34 18

Business 569 430 10 552 472 10

Education 191 297 57 172 296 48

Engineering1 477 134 51 465 144 73

Fine Arts 143 22 5 115 29 4

General Studies 285 20 - 276 36 -

Health Center2 - 47 23 - 44 28

Liberal Arts & Sciences 2,512 316 161 2,695 335 149

Nursing 288 24 6 272 36 5

Pharmacy 94 0 8 104 1 5

Social Work - 200 0 - 209 2

TOTAL 5,122 1,527 340 5,200 1,636 342

Bachelor's Master's Doctoral Bachelor's Master's Doctoral

Psychology 413 21 15 402 17 26

Biological Sciences 344 47 20 401 39 18

Humanities 406 38 23 421 44 14

Math Sciences 114 78 15 134 77 16

Physical Sciences 67 29 50 68 34 27

Social Sciences 1,081 103 38 1,181 124 48

Other 87 - - 88 - -

Total Liberal Arts & Sciences 2,512 316 161 2,695 335 149

U.S. Legal Studies (LL.M.)

Dentistry (D.M.D.)

Law (J.D., S.J.D.)

Medicine (M.D.)

Pharm.D.

Total Professional Schools

Associate Degree (A.A.S.)

Graduate/Professional Certificate

Sixth-Year Certificate, Education

TOTAL ALL AWARD LEVELS

1  Includes degrees in Materials Sciences, and Management and Engineering for Manufacturing.
2  Biomedical Sciences, Public Health and Dental Science.

OIRE/September 2014

2013 2014

26 21

140 172

56 45

2012 - 2013 2013 - 2014

7,621 7,871

88

97

455

30

34

178

74

94

Associate Degree & Certificates

University of Connecticut

Total University

Degrees Conferred  2013 - 2014

Liberal Arts & Sciences Areas

Professional Schools

2013 2014

2013 2014

20142013

410

35

45

190


