

**University of Connecticut**  
**Total University**  
**Degrees Conferred 2013 - 2014**

	2013			2014		
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral
Agriculture and Natural Resources	563	37	19	549	34	18
Business	569	430	10	552	472	10
Education	191	297	57	172	296	48
Engineering <sup>1</sup>	477	134	51	465	144	73
Fine Arts	143	22	5	115	29	4
General Studies	285	20	-	276	36	-
Health Center <sup>2</sup>	-	47	23	-	44	28
Liberal Arts & Sciences	2,512	316	161	2,695	335	149
Nursing	288	24	6	272	36	5
Pharmacy	94	0	8	104	1	5
Social Work	-	200	0	-	209	2
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>5,122</b>	<b>1,527</b>	<b>340</b>	<b>5,200</b>	<b>1,636</b>	<b>342</b>

*Liberal Arts & Sciences Areas*

	2013			2014		
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral
Psychology	413	21	15	402	17	26
Biological Sciences	344	47	20	401	39	18
Humanities	406	38	23	421	44	14
Math Sciences	114	78	15	134	77	16
Physical Sciences	67	29	50	68	34	27
Social Sciences	1,081	103	38	1,181	124	48
Other	87	-	-	88	-	-
<b>Total Liberal Arts &amp; Sciences</b>	<b>2,512</b>	<b>316</b>	<b>161</b>	<b>2,695</b>	<b>335</b>	<b>149</b>

*Professional Schools*

	2013	2014
U.S. Legal Studies (LL.M.)	30	35
Dentistry (D.M.D.)	34	45
Law (J.D., S.J.D.)	178	190
Medicine (M.D.)	74	88
Pharm.D.	94	97
<b>Total Professional Schools</b>	<b>410</b>	<b>455</b>

*Associate Degree & Certificates*

	2013	2014
Associate Degree (A.A.S.)	26	21
Graduate/Professional Certificate	140	172
Sixth-Year Certificate, Education	56	45

	2012 - 2013	2013 - 2014
<b>TOTAL ALL AWARD LEVELS</b>	<b>7,621</b>	<b>7,871</b>

<sup>1</sup> Includes degrees in Materials Sciences, and Management and Engineering for Manufacturing.

<sup>2</sup> Biomedical Sciences, Public Health and Dental Science.